IDO
| FEEL DANCE, | FEEL SLOVENIA
WORLD HIP HOP & POPPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall

Friday, 24.10.
16:00 -20:00 Checkin / Check Out at Tivoli Hall



,,.,‘”,“;"‘g,& IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall

POPPING

DAY 1 - Saturday, 25.10.
Floor A Floor B

08:15 Opening the door

08:30 Rehearsals with music 3 min HH Formations Children

10:30 1st round HH Formations Children

12:20 Preliminary HH Duo Junior 2 HH Duo Junior 1

13:50 Preliminary HH Solo Female Children
m Lunch break + Rehearsals without music 1 min each HH Formations Adults 2

15:35 1/2 final HH Formations Children

16:30 1/16 Final HH DuoJunior 2 HH Duo Junior 1

17:15 1/16 Final HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children

18:05 1/4 Final HH Formations Adults 2

18:55 Final HH Formations Children

19:25 1/2 Final HH Formations Adults 2
ﬁ Presentation of the winners HH Formations Children

20:20 1st round incl rehearsals 5 min Productions

21:50 Final HH Formations Adults 2

22:20 Final Productions
ﬁ Presentation of the winners HH Formations Adults 2 Productions

23:20 End of day 1

*All times are according to the number of enroliments and subject to change.
This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!



,,,,‘@2,8‘ IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall

POPPING

LIS DAY 2 - Sunday, 26.10.
Floor A Floor B

07:30 Opening the door

08:30 1/8 Final HH Duo Junior 2 HH Duo Junior 1
09:10 1/8 Final HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children
09:50 1/4 Final HH Duo Junior 2 HH Duo Junior 1
10:20 1/4 Final HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children
10:50 1/2 Final HH Duo Junior 2 HH Duo Junior 1
11:10 1/2 Final HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children

T

11:40 1/16 Final Popping Solo Adults Popping Solo Children
12:15 1/8 Final Popping Solo Junior 1 Popping Solo Junior 2
12:40 1/8 Final Popping Solo Adults Popping Solo Children
13:05 Final HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children

Presentation of the winners HH Solo Female Children HH Solo Male Children

Lunch break + Rehearsals without music 1 min each HH Formations Juniors

14:30 1st round HH Formations Juniors
17:30 1/4 Final Popping Solo Adults Popping Solo Children
17:45 1/4 Final Popping Solo Junior 1 Popping Solo Junior 2

18:10 1/2 Final Popping Solo Adults Popping Solo Children
18:25 1/2 Final Popping Solo Junior 1 Popping Solo Junior 2
18:40 1/16 Final HH Groups Adults
19:35 Final Popping Solo Adults Popping Solo Children
19:50 1/8 Final HH Groups Adults
20:40 1/4 Final HH Groups Adults HH Groups Adults 2
21:05 Final HH Duo Junior 2 HH Duo Junior 1
21:20 1/2 Final HH Groups Adults HH Groups Adults 2
21:40 Final Popping Solo Junior 1 Popping Solo Junior 2
21:55 Final HH Groups Adults HH Groups Adults 2
e N
22:45 End of Day 2

*All times are according to the number of enroliments and subject to change.
This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!



m,‘ﬁ‘f}}",,& IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall

POPPING

LUHSRS DAY 3 - Monday, 27.10.
Floor A Floor B

07:30 Opening the door

08:30 Preliminary HH Duo Adults HH Duo Children

10:00 Preliminary HH Solo Female Junior 1

11:10 1/16 Final HH Duo Adults HH Duo Children

12:00 1/16 Final HH Solo Male Junior 1 HH Solo Female Junior 1

12:45 1/8 Final HH Duo Adults HH Duo Children

13:25 1/8 Final HH Solo Male Junior 1 HH Solo Female Junior 1
1355 e e witest s minesn | o

14:35 1/4 Final HH Duo Adults HH Duo Children

14:55 1/4 Final HH Solo Male Junior 1 HH Solo Female Junior 1

15:15 1/2 Final HH Duo Adults HH Duo Children

15:35 1/2 Final HH Solo Male Junior 1 HH Solo Female Junior 1

15:55 1/2 Final HH Formations Juniors

16:55 Final HH Duo Children

17:10 1st Round HH Formations Adults

Presentation of the winners _ HH Duo Children

Presentation of nations - OPENING CEREMONY _

20:30 Final HH Solo Male Junior 1 HH Solo Female Junior 1
20:45 Final HH Duo Adults
21:00 Final HH Formations Juniors

21:45 End of Day 3

*All times are according to the number of enroliments and subject to change.
This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!
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07:30
08:30
09:45
10:30
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:35
12:55
13:15

IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall
DAY 4 - Tuesday, 28.10.

Opening the door
Preliminary

1/16 Final

1/16 Final

1/8 Final

1/8 Final

1/4 Final

1/4 Final

1/2 Final

1/2 Final

Floor A

HH Solo Female Adults

HH Solo Female Adults
HH Solo Male Junior 2
HH Solo Female Adults
HH Solo Male Junior 2
HH Solo Female Adults
HH Solo Male Junior 2
HH Solo Female Adults

Floor B

HH Solo Female Junior 2
HH Solo Male Adults
HH Solo Female Junior 2
HH Solo Male Adults
HH Solo Female Junior 2
HH Solo Male Adults
HH Solo Female Junior 2
HH Solo Male Adults
HH Solo Female Junior 2

HH Groups Juniors

14:05
15:05
15:25
16:10
16:30
17:00
17:55
18:10
18:30
18:45
19:00

19:35
19:50
20:05
20:20
20:35

21:50

1/16 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/2 Final
1/4 Final
1/2 Final
1/2 Final
1/2 Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Popping Duos Adults
HH Groups Juniors
Popping Duo Adults
HH Groups Juniors

HH Groups Children
Popping Duo Junior 1
HH Groups Children

HH Formations Adults

HH Groups Juniors
Popping Duo Adults
Popping Duo Children
HH Groups Juniors

Presentation of the winners HH Groups Juniors HH Groups Children

Popping Duo Children

HH Solo Male Junior 2

HH Solo Female Adults
Popping Duo Adults

Popping Duo Junior 2
HH Groups Children
Popping Duo Junior 1
Popping Duo Junior 2
HH Groups Children

Popping Duo Junior 2
HH Solo Male Adults
HH Solo Female Junior 2
Popping Duo Junior 1

HH Formations Adults

End of Day 4 and Winners dance - Adult formation World Champions 2025

*All times are according to the number of enroliments and subject to change.

This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!




