

IDO

WORLD HIP HOP & POPPING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall Friday, 24.10.

16:00 - 20:00 Check In / Check Out at Tivoli Hall



IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall DAY 1 - Saturday, 25.10.

		Floor A	Floor B
08:15	Opening the door		
08:30	Rehearsals with music 3 min	HH Formations Children	
10:30	1st round	HH Formations Children	
12:20	Preliminary	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
13:50	Preliminary	HH Solo Female Children	
15:05	Lunch break + Rehearsals with	out music 1 min each	HH Formations Adults 2
15:35	1/2 final	HH Formations Children	
16:30	1/16 Final	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
17:15	1/16 Final	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
18:05	1/4 Final	HH Formations Adults 2	
18:55	Final	HH Formations Children	
19:25	1/2 Final	HH Formations Adults 2	
20:10	Presentation of the winners		HH Formations Children
20:20	1st round incl rehearsals 5 min	Productions	
21:50	Final	HH Formations Adults 2	
22:20	Final	Productions	
23:05	Presentation of the winners	HH Formations Adults 2	Productions
23:20	End of day 1		

This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!

^{*}All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change.



IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall DAY 2 - Sunday, 26.10.

		Floor A	Floor B
07:30	Opening the door		
08:30	1/8 Final	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
09:10	1/8 Final	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
09:50	1/4 Final	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
10:20	1/4 Final	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
10:50	1/2 Final	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
11:10	1/2 Final	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
11:30	Break		
11:40	1/16 Final	Popping Solo Adults	Popping Solo Children
12:15	1/8 Final	Popping Solo Junior 1	Popping Solo Junior 2
12:40	1/8 Final	Popping Solo Adults	Popping Solo Children
13:05	Final	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
13:20	Presentation of the winners	HH Solo Female Children	HH Solo Male Children
13:30	Lunch break + Rehearsals without music 1 min each HH Formations Junio		HH Formations Juniors
14:30	1st round	HH Formati	ons Juniors
17:30	1/4 Final	Popping Solo Adults	Popping Solo Children
17:45	1/4 Final	Popping Solo Junior 1	Popping Solo Junior 2
18:00	Break		
18:10	1/2 Final	Popping Solo Adults	Popping Solo Children
18:25	1/2 Final	Popping Solo Junior 1	Popping Solo Junior 2
18:40	1/16 Final	HH Groups Adults	
19:35	Final	Popping Solo Adults	Popping Solo Children
19:50	1/8 Final	HH Groups Adults	
20:30	Presentation of the winners	Popping Solo Junior 1	Popping Solo Children
20:40	1/4 Final	HH Groups Adults	HH Groups Adults 2
21:05	Final	HH Duo Junior 2	HH Duo Junior 1
21:20	1/2 Final	HH Groups Adults	HH Groups Adults 2
21:40	Final	Popping Solo Junior 1	Popping Solo Junior 2
21:55	Final	HH Groups Adults	HH Groups Adults 2
22:15	Presentation of the winners		
22:45	End of Day 2		

^{*}All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change.

This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!



IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall DAY 3 - Monday, 27.10.

2020		# * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Floor A	Floor B
07:30	Opening the door		
08:30	Preliminary	HH Duo Adults	HH Duo Children
10:00	Preliminary	HH Solo Female Junior 1	
11:10	1/16 Final	HH Duo Adults	HH Duo Children
12:00	1/16 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 1	HH Solo Female Junior 1
12:45	1/8 Final	HH Duo Adults	HH Duo Children
13:25	1/8 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 1	HH Solo Female Junior 1
13:55	Lunch break + Rehearsals without music 1 min each		Formations adults
14:35	1/4 Final	HH Duo Adults	HH Duo Children
14:55	1/4 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 1	HH Solo Female Junior 1
15:15	1/2 Final	HH Duo Adults	HH Duo Children
15:35	1/2 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 1	HH Solo Female Junior 1
15:55	1/2 Final	HH Formations Juniors	
16:55	Final	HH Duo Children	
17:10	1st Round	HH Formations Adults	
19:10	Presentation of the winners		HH Duo Children
19:30	Presentation of nations - OPENING CEREMONY		
20:30	Final	HH Solo Male Junior 1	HH Solo Female Junior 1
20:45	Final	HH Duo Adults	
21:00	Final	HH Formations Juniors	
21:15	Presentation of the winners		
21:45	End of Day 3		

^{*}All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change.

This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!



IDO WC Hip hop & Popping - Tivoli Hall DAY 4 - Tuesday, 28.10.

		Floor A	Floor B
07:30	Opening the door		
08:30	Preliminary	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
09:45	1/16 Final		HH Solo Male Adults
10:30	1/16 Final	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
11:15	1/8 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 2	HH Solo Male Adults
11:45	1/8 Final	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
12:15	1/4 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 2	HH Solo Male Adults
12:35	1/4 Final	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
12:55	1/2 Final	HH Solo Male Junior 2	HH Solo Male Adults
13:15	1/2 Final	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
13:35	Lunch break		
14:05	1/16 Final	HH Groups Juniors	
15:05	1/8 Final	Popping Duos Adults	
15:25	1/8 Final	HH Groups Juniors	HH Groups Children
16:10	1/4 Final	Popping Duo Adults	Popping Duo Junior 1
16:30	1/4 Final	HH Groups Juniors	HH Groups Children
17:00	1/2 Final	HH Formations Adults	
17:55	1/4 Final		Popping Duo Junior 2
18:10	1/2 Final	HH Groups Juniors	HH Groups Children
18:30	1/2 Final	Popping Duo Adults	Popping Duo Junior 1
18:45	1/2 Final	Popping Duo Children	Popping Duo Junior 2
19:00	Final	HH Groups Juniors	HH Groups Children
19:15	Presentation of the winners	HH Groups Juniors	HH Groups Children
19:30	Finals		
19:35	Final	Popping Duo Children	Popping Duo Junior 2
19:50	Final	HH Solo Male Junior 2	HH Solo Male Adults
20:05	Final	HH Solo Female Adults	HH Solo Female Junior 2
20:20	Final	Popping Duo Adults	Popping Duo Junior 1
20:35	Final	HH Formations Adults	
21:05	Presentation of the winners		
21:50	End of Day 4 and Winners dance - Adult formation World Champions 2025		

^{*}All times are according to the number of enrollments and subject to change.

This is why all dancers must be prepared 90 minutes before the start of their round!